DANICS CADRE MISSING ACR'S STATUS
	S.NO
	Officer Name
	Batch
	Missing ACR's &

	
	Source of Recruitment
	DOB
	Missing NRC's

	
	DANICS NO
	Date of Appointment
	
	

	1
	K C Meena
	2010
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	02/01/1956
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20100004
	25/11/2010
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	2
	Harender Kumar
	2010
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	15/06/1955
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20100005
	25/11/2010
	25/11/2010
	31/03/2011

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	17/06/2012

	3
	Sneh Lata Mathur
	2010
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	20/01/1955
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20100006
	01/10/2010
	01/04/2011
	31/03/2012

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	4
	D S Saroha
	2010
	Missing ACR's

	
	P
	04/10/1955
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20100007
	25/11/2010
	No ACR Received Yet

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	5
	Dhirendra Kumar
	2010
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	15/07/1957
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20100008
	25/11/2010
	25/11/2010
	31/03/2011

	
	
	
	01/04/2011
	31/03/2012

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	25/09/2012

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	6
	Ram Avatar Doharay
	2010
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	01/04/1955
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20100009
	25/11/2010
	No ACR Received Yet

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	7
	Dhirender Kumar
	2010
	Missing ACR's

	
	SPS
	25/11/1959
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20100010
	01/10/2010
	No ACR Received Yet

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL


